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6.625" 24#
7261'-7435'
Slotted: 7348'-7431'
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SandTag Marker Zones:
TOP MP @ 6767'
TOP S1 @ 7233'
TOP S4 @ 7346'
TOP S8 @ 7415'
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3127' STAGE COLLAR

7335' WSO

Aliso Canyon

Porter 32C

November 4, 2015

2765 PSI
77.090 BCF

2748 PSI
2748 PSI
2 Days

167 deg f.
None Observed

100 FPM
7435 Ft.
7434 Ft.

1 Ft.

E. Rowles
Greg Mark
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LOGGING SPEED
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FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
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Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY
FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
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